
R-80

I-2

R-30

I-2

I-2

HC

CU-I-2

GB

862862 863863

948948947947946946945945944944

921921920920919919918918917917

893893892892890890889889

861861

891891

864864

922922

894894

949949

865865

973973972972971971970970969969 974974

835835834834833833 836836

US 1 HWY

US 1 HWY

N
EW

 H
ILL H

O
LLEM

A
N

 R
D

N
EW

 H
ILL H

O
LLEM

A
N

 R
D

REX RD

REX RD

B
O

N
SA

L R
D

B
O

N
SA

L R
D

SHEARON H
ARRIS

 R
D

SHEARON H
ARRIS

 R
D

S
H

O
O

TI
N

G
 L

N
S

H
O

O
TI

N
G

 L
N

AVENT F
ERRY R

D

AVENT F
ERRY R

D

OLD US 1 HWY

OLD US 1 HWY
COOPER RD

COOPER RD

US 1 HWY

US 1 HWY

HAZEL LEEHAZEL LEE

HOLLY HILLHOLLY HILL
832832

Zoning AtlasZoning Atlas

Map Location: S:\GIS\Atlas\Zoning\B-Size\Zoning_Atlas_B-Size_new.mxd
Map copy in same directory: Zoning_Atlas_B-Size_new.mxd.pdf

Created by Wake County
Wake County Planning Department

Printed at 11:30:47 AM on Jun 16, 2006

654
98

2
3
7

1

47

32 34
25

13

40 42 43

27
19 21 22 23 24

54 56
51 53

44
45 49

33 35 36 37 38
26 28 29 30 31

12 14 15 16 17
10 11

5250
55

2018

4139
4846

Map Index

WakeWake
CountyCounty

PlanningPlanning

4545
Legend

Index Grid

Subdivision

County Zoning
AD-1
AD-2
CU-AD-2
CU-GB
CU-HC
CU-HD
CU-I-1
CU-I-2
CU-O&I
CU-R-10
CU-R-15
CU-R-20
CU-R-30
CU-R-40
GB
HC
HD
I-1
I-2
O&I
PD
R-10
R-15
R-20
R-30
R-40
R-40W
R-80
R-80W
RA
RMH

Overlay Zoning
RCOD-1
RCOD-2
SHOD
WSO-2NC
WSO-3CA
WSO-3NC
WSO-4P

County Boundary

5050

51
51

46
46

3939

40
40


